il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From February 12 to February 13, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1234 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history.
The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +2.8 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups
because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for
representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due
to rounding.

[11 Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing a $1.9 trillion coronavirus relief package. Other lawmakers in Congress are
proposing a $600 billion coronavirus relief package.
When thinking about both proposals, do you agree with the $1.9 trillion or $600 billion plan more?

Inde- Black or Christian
Response Topline Democrat p/e::;:t R"ecpaib Female Male Ur:‘(;er 45+ Coll\:de College AAfric_an White Chllf\iI:ttian Ev;nnogtel- Eviacr;%el
Party merican ical)
ST W H 29 47 27 11 30 29 34 26 31 27 34 27 36 29 22
$1.9 trillion plan
Somewhat with the 21 23 20 20 19 23 24 19 20 23 24 22 19 21 23
$1.9 trillion plan
SIS EBTD O 22 11 27 31 21 24 18 25 19 27 14 25 17 25 25
$600 billion plan
Strongly with the
Y 11 7 7 17 1310 11 1 12 1 1 12
$600 billion plan 9 13 0 8 > 8 0 0
Don't know 17 12 19 20 22 11 14 19 23 8 19 14 18 15 18
Weighted N 615 247 156 212 323 292 265 350 362 252 66 448 207 219 189

[2] Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing a $1.9 trillion coronavirus relief package. Other lawmakers in Congress are
proposing a $600 billion coronavirus relief package. The chart below shows how and in what amount money from each
package will be spent.

When thinking about both proposals, do you agree with the $1.9 trillion or $600 billion plan more?

Inde- Black or Christian
Response Topline Democrat p/e:::::t RI?C'::‘b Female Male Ur:‘c;er 45+ Co’I\::ge College AAfriv:.an White Chllf\iI:ttian Ev(.':nogtel- Ev::r;%el
Party merican ical)
strongly with the 28 45 24 15 26 31 31 27 30 26 44 25 34 26 26
$1.9 trillion plan
Somewhat with the 27 25 25 32 28 27 33 25 28 27 30 28 31 30 2
$1.9 trillion plan
Somewhat with the
. 1 1 1 17 1 1 14 1 12 1 1 1 1
$600 billion plan > 0 8 6| 13 > 8 > 6 6 ? 8
Strongly with the
$600 billion plan 11 5 13 15 8 13 4 14 8 15 3 12 6 11 14
Don't know 19 14 21 22 22 16 17 20 22 14 18 20 23 14 20
Weighted N 619 224 165 230 331 288 194 426 390 229 74 464 191 230 199
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